Crossgates Mall to Downtown Albany

Crossgates Mall
Station

MONDAY - FRIDAY

440a
500a
520a
540a
600a
620a

1126p
1146p
1206a
1226a
1246a
106a
126a
146a*
206a*

Crossgates
Commons Station

444a
504a
524a
544a
605a
625a

1130p
1150p
1210a
1230a
1250a
110a
130a
150a*
210a*

Albany NanoTech
Complex Station

1133p
1153p
1213a
1233a
1253a
113a
133a
153a*
213a*

UAlbany
Uptown Station

450a
510a
530a
550a
611a
631a

1136p
1156p
1216a
1236a
1256a
116a
136a
156a*
216a*

*Trips only operate on Friday nights.

Harriman West /
ETEC Station

453a
513a
533a
553a
614a
634a

6:30AM TO 2:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 12 MINUTES

2:00PM TO 7:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 10 MINUTES
7:00PM TO 11:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 15 MINUTES

1139p
1159p
1219a
1239a
1259a
119a
139a
159a*
219a*

Allen / Madison
Ave Station

459a
519a
539a
559a
620a
640a

1144p
1204a
1224a
1244a
104a
124a
144a
204a*
224a*

Partridge /
St. Rose Station

501a
521a
541a
601a
622a
642a

1146p
1206a
1226a
1246a
106a
126a
146a
206a*
226a*

Quail St.
Station

502a
522a
542a
602a
623a
643a

1147p
1207a
1227a
1247a
107a
127a
147a
207a*
227a*

UAlbany
Downtown Station

503a
523a
543a
603a
624a
644a

1148p
1208a
1228a
1248a
108a
128a
148a
208a*
228a*

Lark St. /
Library Station

505a
525a
545a
605a
626a
646a

1150p
1210a
1230a
1250a
110a
130a
150a
210a*
230a*

Hawk / Capitol
Station

506a
526a
546a
606a
628a
648a

1151p
1211a
1231a
1251a
111a
131a
151a
211a*
231a*

State St. /
Downtown Station

508a
528a
548a
608a
630a
650a

1153p
1213a
1233a
1253a
113a
133a
153a
213a*
233a*

Broadway / SUNY
Plaza Station

509a
529a
549a
609a
631a
651a

1154p
1214a
1234a
1254a
114a
134a
154a
214a*
234a*

Albany Bus
Terminal

510a
530a
550a
610a
633a
653a

1156p
1216a
1236a
1256a
116a
136a
156a
216a*
236a*

Downtown Albany to Crossgates

Albany Bus
Terminal

MONDAY - FRIDAY

440a
500a
520a
540a
600a
620a

1125p
1145p
1204a
1224a
1244a
104a
124a
144a*
204a*

Broadway / SUNY
Plaza Station

441a
501a
521a
541a
601a
621a

1126p
1146p
1205a
1225a
1245a
105a
125a
145a*
205a**

State / Downtown

Station

442a
502a
522a
542a
602a
623a

1127p
1147p
1206a
1226a
1246a
106a
126a
146a*
206a*

Hawk / Capitol
Station

444a
504a
524a
544a
604a
625a

1129p
1149p
1208a
1228a
1248a
108a
128a
148a*
208a*

*Trips only operate on Friday nights.

Lark / Library
Station

446a
506a
526a
546a
606a
627a

6:30AM TO 2:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 12 MINUTES
2:00PM TO 7:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 10 MINUTES
7:00PM TO 11:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY 15 MINUTES

1131p
1151p
1210a
1230a
1250a
110a
130a
150a*
210a*

UAlbany
Downtown
Station

449a
509a
529a
549a
609a
630a

1134p
1154p
1213a
1233a
1253a
113a
133a
153a*
213a*

Quail Station

450a
510a
530a
550a
610a
631a

1135p
1155p
1214a
1234a
1254a
114a
134a
154a*
214a*

Partridge /
St. Rose Station

452a
512a
532a
552a
612a
633a

1137p
1157p
1216a
1236a
1256a
116a
136a
156a*
216a*

Allen / Madison
Ave Station

454a
514a
534a
554a
614a
636a

1139p
1159p
1218a
1238a
1258a
118a
138a
158a*
218a*

Harriman West /
ETEC Station

459a
519a
539a
559a
619a
642a

1145p
1205a
1224a
1244a
104a
124a
144a
204a*
224a*

UAlbany
Uptown Station

502a
522a
542a
602a
622a
645a

1148p
1208a
1227a
1247a
107a
127a
147a
207a*
227a*

Albany NanoTech
Complex Station

505a
525a
545a
605a
625a
648a

1151p
1211a
1230a
1250a
110a
130a
150a
210a*
230a*

Crossgates
Commons Station

508a
528a
548a
608a
628a
651a

1154p
1214a
1233a
1253a
113a
133a
153a
213a*
233a*

Crossgates Mall
Station

512a
532a
552a
612a
632a
655a

1158p
1218a
1237a
1257a
117a
137a
157a
217a*
237a*

BEST-IN-CLASS SERVICE

BusPlus offers the fastest point-to-point connection
along the Capital Region’s busiest corridors. The
Purple Line, linking downtown Albany, the University
at Albany, and Crossgates Mall along the Washington/
Western corridor offers 14 easily identifiable stops.
That's 80% fewer stops than the local buses along the
route — making BusPlus the fastest trip around!

BENEFITS

Fast & Frequent » Fewer stops and traffic signal priority
glide BusPlus through intersections. Buses arrive at
convenient and consistent frequencies throughout the
day and evening. Additional service during peak periods
of the day speed up arrivals to keep you on the move.

Real-Time Information » BusPlus, and system wide,
real-time arrival information is available on CDTA’s
Navigator mobile application or at CDTA.org.

Amenities » BusPlus stations are larger, more secure,

and offer shelter from the elements. In addition to more
convenience and countless connections, customers can also
enjoy complimentary Wi-Fi and charging ports when riding.

ADA Accessible and Bike Friendly » BusPlus vehicles are
low-floor, no-step buses for easy and quick boarding with
bike racks on the front of each vehicle for easy storage.

Saves You Money » Using your Navigator card or
mobile application to ride BusPlus keeps more money
in your pocket. Plus, when you purchase a Frequent
Rider Monthly Pass you can transfer to any other CDTA
bus or FLEX On Demand for no additional charge.

A STRONG NETWORK

CDTA'’s Bus Rapid Transit Network, nicknamed BusPlus,
includes the Red Line, Blue Line and Purple Line,
comprises over 40 miles of BRT service that produces
more than 60% of the Region’s trips, approaching nearly
10 million boardings annually. BusPlus is CDTA’s answer
to the challenge of capturing efficiency, environmental
benefits, and supporting growth in the Capital Region.

Can | still take local service along the
Western/Washington corridors?

Yes. Local service on the Washington/Western
corridors will offer similar access to the same locations
with enhanced BRT service. Four local stops along
Western Avenue will be discontinued as upgraded
BRT stations are available one block to either side of
the old stops. The local stops being removed are:

e Pine Avenue

* West Lawrence Street
* Ontario Street

* North Lake Avenue

For more information, visit www.cdta.org.

What Does It Cost to Ride BusPlus?

The BusPlus fare is $2 for cash customers. Customers
who use the Navigator smart card or mobile app

fare products pay $1.50 or less per ride.

Fares (U.S. coins and $1-dollar bills are

accepted; fare boxes do not make change)

BusPlus Fare*...............cccoocveiiiiieeceee. $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare**.....................cccccocve. $1.00
Base Fare*...........c.ccccooevviiciecic e $1.50

Half Fare™ ..o 75¢

Navigator Pay As You Go - Costs just $1.30
for the first three rides, while the fourth and up
are free for the rest of the transit day.

Frequent Rider - Valid for unlimited access
to CDTA’s regular route network for 31 days
from the first day of use ($65.00)

Half Fare Navigator**...... $32.50 (Frequent Rider)

**Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare
card and CDTA half-fare ID cardholders are entitled
to ride for half-fare on CDTA'’s fixed route service.

*Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by
a fare paying adult. The limit is three children per adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the
1964 Civil Rights Act, which states that no one shall be
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of

or discriminated against due to race, color, or national
origin. Members of the public may request information
on this policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA’s
website at www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes early.
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Between Crossgates Mall
and Downtown Albany.

Schedule

www.cdta.org
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SATURDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY = z- § /E
520a  525a  528a  531a  534a  540a  542a  544a  545a  548a  549a  551a  552a  553a 520a  521a  523a  525a  526a  528a  529a  530a  532a  537a  540a  543a  546a  550a 555a  600a  603a  606a  609a 6152  617a  618a  619a  621a  622a  624a  625a  626a 610a  611a  613a  615a  617a  619a  620a  621a 623a  628a 631a  634a  637a  640a g\j‘%\ﬁ
540a  545a  548a  551a  554a  600a  602a  604a  605a  608a  609a  611a  612a  613a 540a  541a  543a  545a  546a  548a  549a  550a  552a  557a  600a  603a  606a  610a 625a  630a  633a  636a 639a 6452 647a  648a  649a 651a  653a  655a  656a  657a 640a  641a  643a  645a  647a  649a  650a 651a 653a  658a  701a  704a  707a  710a 3 /e
600a  605a  608a  611a  614a  620a  622a  624a  625a  628a  629a  631a  632a  633a 600a  601a 603a 605a 606a 608a 609a 610a 612a  617a  620a 623a  626a  630a 655a  700a  703a  706a  709a  715a  717a  718a  719a  721a  723a  725a  726a  727a 710a  711a  713a  715a  717a  719a  720a 721a  723a  728a 731a  734a  737a  740a : =
620a 625a 628a 631a 634a 640a 642a 644a 645a 648a 649a 651a 652a 653a 620a 621a 623a 625a 626a 628a 629a 630a 632a 637a 640a 643a 646a 650a 725a 730a 733a 736a 739a 745a 747a 748a 749a 751a 753a 755a 756a 757a 740a 741a 743a 745a 747a 750a 751a 752a 754a 759a 802a 805a 808a 812a gg /’—l
630a  635a  638a  641a  644a  650a  652a  654a  655a  658a  659a  701a  702a  703a 632a  633a  635a  637a  638a  640a  641a  642a  644a  649a  652a  655a  658a  702a 755a  800a  803a  806a  809a  815a  817a  818a  819a  821a  823a  825a  826a  827a 810a  811a  813a  815a  817a  820a  821a  822a  824a  829a  832a  835a  838a  842a ° %‘; L
ZOBPMITO 6:00PM: BUSES RUN EVERY IS MINSTES 1SOPHLTIO 00PN BESES RUN EVERY A0 TIRNTES 940p  941p  943p  945p  947p  950p  957p 952  O54p  1000p 1003p 1006p 1009  1014p 2/
S U I 8 D 5 UL SRR i LB e T L 900p  906p 909  912p  915p  921p  923p  924p  925p  928p  930p  932p  933p  934p 1000p 1001p 1003p 1005p 1007p 1010p 1011p 1012p 1014p 1020p 1023p 1026p  1029p  1034p )
905p 911p 914p 917p 920p 926p 928p 930p 931p 934p 935p 937p 938p 939p 925p 926p 928p 930p 932p 934p 935p 937p 939p 944p 947p 950p 953p 957p 920p 926p 929p 932p 935p 941p 943p 944p 945p 948p 950p 952p 953p 954p 1020p 1021p 1023p 1025p 1027p 1030p 1031p 1032p 1034p 1040p 1043p 1046p 1049p 1054p , ;;;
925p  931p  934p  937p  940p  946p  948p  950p  951p  954p  955p  957p  958p  959p 945p  946p  948p  950p  952p  954p  955p  957p  959p  1004p  1007p  1010p  1013p  1017p 940p  946p  949p  952p  955p  1001p  1003p  1004p  1005p  1008p  1010p 1012p  1013p  1014p 1040p  1041p  1043p 1045p 1047p  1050p 1051p  1052p  1054p  1100p  1103p  1106p  1109p  1114p * Jntpy
945p  951p  954p  957p  1000p 1006p  1008p  1009p  1010p 1013p 1014p 1016p  1017p  1018p 1005p 1006p 1008p  1010p  1012p  1014p  1015p 1017p  1019p 1024p  1027p 1030p 1033p  1037p 1000p 1006p 1009p 1012p  1015p  1021p  1023p 1024p 1025p 1028p 1030p 1032p  1033p  1034p 1100p 1101p  1103p  1105p  1107p  1110p 1111p  1112p 1114p 1120p 1123p 1126p 1129p  1134p e
1005p 1011p  1014p 1017p  1020p 1026p 1028p  1029p 1030p 1033p 1034p 1036p 1037p  1038p 1025p 1026p  1028p  1030p  1032p  1034p  1035p 1037p  1039p 1044p  1047p 1050p 1053p  1057p 1020p 1025p 1028p 1031p  1034p  1040p 1042p 1043p 1044p 1047p 1048p 1050p 1051p  1052p 1120p 1121p 1123p 1124p 1126p 1129p  1130p 1131p 1133p 1138p 1141p  1144p 1147p  1151p St
1025p 1031p  1034p 1037p 1040p 1046p 1048p 1049p 1050p 1053p 1054p  1056p  1057p  1058p 1045p  1046p  1048p  1050p  1052p  1054p  1055p  1057p  1059p 1104p  1107p 1110p 1113p  1117p 1040p 1045p 1048p 1051p 1054p  1100p 1102p 1103p 1104p  1107p 1108p 1110p 1111p  1112p 1140p  1141p 1143p  1144p 1146p 1149 1150p 1151p 1153p 1158p 1201a 1204a 1207a  1211a =
1045p  1051p  1054p 1057p 1100p  1106p 1108p 1109p 1110p 1113p 1114p 1116p 1117p  1118p 1105p  1106p 1108p 1110p 1112p  1114p  1115p  1117p  1119p  1124p  1127p  1130p 1133p  1137p 1100p 1105p  1108p 1111p  1114p  1120p 1122p 1123p 1124p 1126p 1127p 11290 1130p  1131p 1210a  1211a  1213a  1214a  1216a 1219a 1220a 1221a 1223a 1228a 1231a 1234a 1237a 1241a =
1105p 1110p  1113p 1116p 11190  1124p 1126p 1127p 1128p 1131p 1132p  1134p  1135p  1136p 1125p  1126p 1128p  1130p 1132p  1134p  1135p  1137p  1139p 1144p 1147p 1150p 1153p  1157p 1120p 1125p 1128p 1131p  1134p 1140p 1142p 1143p 1144p 1146p 1147p 1149p 1150p 1151p 1240a  1241a  1243a 1244a  1246a 1248a 1249a 1250a 1252a 1257a  100a 103a 106a 110a 2
1125p  1130p 1133p 1136p 11390 1144p 1146p 1147p 1148p 1151p 1152p 1154p  1155p  1156p 1145p  1146p 1148p 1150p 1151p 1153p 1154p 1155p 1157p 1202a 1205a 1207a  1210a  1214a 1140p 1145p 1148p 1151p 1154p 1159p 1201a 1202a 1203a  1205a 1206a 1208a  1209a 1210a 110a 111a 113a 114a  116a 118a 119a  120a 122a 127a  130a 133a 136a  140a =
1145p  1150p 1153p  1156p 1159p 1204a  1206a 1207a 1208a 1211a 1212a 1214a 1215a  1216a 1205a 1206a 1208a 1210a 1211a 1213a  1214a 1215a 1217a 1222a 1225a 1227a 1230a  1234a 1200a  1205a 1208a 1211a 1214a 1219a 1221a 1222a 1223a 1225a 1226a 1228a 1229a  1230a 2
1205a  1210a  1213a 1216a 1219a 1224a 1226a 1227a 1228a 1231a 1232a 1234a 1235a 1236a 1225a  1226a 1228a 1230a 1231a  1233a  1234a 1235a 1237a 1242a 1245a 1247a  1250a  1254a 1230a  1235a 1238a 1241a  1244a 1249a 1251a 1252a 1253a 1255a 1256a 1258a 1259a  100a s
1225a  1230a 1233a  1236a 1239a 1244a  1246a 1247a 1248a 1251a 1252a 1254a 1255a  1256a 1245a  1246a 1248a  1250a 1251a 1253a  1254a 1255a 1257a  102a  105a  107a  110a  114a 100a 105a  108a 111a 114a  119a 121a 122a  123a 125a 126a  128a 129a  130a I
1245a  1250a  1253a  1256a 1259a  104a 106a  107a 108a 111a 112a 114a  115a 116a 105a  106a  108a  110a  111a  113a  114a  115a  117a  122a  125a  127a  130a  134a 130a 1352 138a 141a 144a  149a 151a 152a  153a 155a 156a  158a 159a  200a
105a 110a 113a 116a 119a 124a 126a 127a 128a 131a 132a 134a 135a 136a 125a 126a 128a 130a 131a 133a 134a 135a 137a 142a 145a 147a 150a 154a
125a 130a 133a 136a 139a 144a 146a 147a 148a 151a 152a 154a 155a 156a 145a 146a 148a 150a 151a 153a 154a 155a 157a 202a 205a 207a 210a 214a
1452 150a 153a 156a  159a  204a  206a  207a  208a  210a  211a  213a  214a  215a 205a  206a  208a  210a  211a  213a  214a  215a  217a  222a  225a  227a  230a  234a
205a 210a 213a 216a 219a 224a 226a 227a 228a 230a 231a 233a 234a 235a Lark/ State/
Albany Downtown
Nanotech ETEC/
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